压脚型采样电阻 Current Sensing Resistors-HO-K Series
特征 Features
 功率 1-3 瓦 1-3Watt
 ±10%和±5%精度 Tolerance±10% or±5%
 温度系数 TCR：±50ppm/℃
 电感小于 10 纳亨 Low Inductance
 符合 ROHS 要求 Lead-free

阻值范围 Resistance range ohms 0R001 to 0.05 0R002 to 0.010 0R005 to 0.020
*Contact factory for values below 10001 ohms.
命名规则 Order Information
   HO-K      -     1 2    -    20  -    10    -     M       -       X
Pitch
20:
20mm
15:
15mm
Resistance
10:10mΩ
20:20mΩ
Type
M:M Type
M2:M2 Type
U:U Type
Z:Fold feet
T:Wire jumper
I:Line Type
LX:spring type
Material
HO-K:
 Constantan
HO-M:
 Manganin
HO-N:
 Copper Nickel
HO-A:
 Kama
HO-G:
 Nickel chrome
Diameter
12:
Φ 1.2mm
08:
Φ 0.8mm
Other
选型范围 Type Data
线径
L(mm)
过电流 Current
（A）
可选阻值 Resistance(mΩ )/Type 插脚中心距离范围 W/高度范围 H
2.5 20
7(max)/Y 6/Y 4/Y 2/Y 1.0(min)/T
10 35 10 30 10 19 10 8.5 10 4
2.3 18
8(max)/Y 7/Y 5/Y 3/Y 1.0(min)/T
10 10 10 28 10 20 10 11 8 4
2.0 15
17/M 12/Y 8/Y 5/Y 0.9(min)/T
20 25 10 36 10 24 10 14 8 4
1.8 12
21/M 15/Y 10/Y 5/Y 1.1(min)/T
20 25 10 36 10 24 10 10 6 4
1.6 10
27M/S 17/Y 12/Y 5/Y 2.2(min)/T
20 25 10 33 10 24 10 7 6 4
1.5 9.5
35/S 30/M 18Y 10/Y 1.9(min)/T
10 15 15 27 10 30 10 15 5 4
1.4 9
45/S 35/M 20/Y 10/Y 2.1(min)/T
10 15 15 27 10 29 10 13 5 4
1.3 8.5
65/S 40/M 25Y 10/Y 2.5(min)/T
10 15 15 26 10 31 10 11 5 4
1.2 8
85/S 60/M 25/Y 10/Y 2.9(min)/T
10 15 10 34 10 26 10 8 5 4
1.1 7.5